FIXING_DATE
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.
2025.07.18.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.9708
199.5738
59.9548
244.0306
417.8183
15.8068
52.1657
389.4484
449.3463
42.6891
99.6643
2.7314
2.2522
32.9065
199.6455
91.6996
76.7416
4.2276
34.6096
260.5878
10.3454
8.2951
335.0382
18.9113

MIDDLE
223.412
204.5443
61.4509
250.094
428.2763
16.2021
53.4499
399.025
460.5286
43.746
102.2132
2.802
2.3082
33.7242
204.6702
93.9988
78.6496
4.3735
35.4752
267.1029
10.6029
8.5033
343.3211
19.3871

SELL
228.8572
209.5178

62.948
256.1605
438.7433

16.5977

54.7342
408.6016
471.7174

44.8033

104.767

2.8728
2.3642

34.5424
209.7006

96.3002

80.5587

4.5223

36.3415
273.6233

10.8605

8.7117
351.6062
19.8634



